Wyoming ARRA For an explanation of this report, click here

Monthly Summary Report Ending:  3/31/2009

Governor Federal Inception To Date
Approved Amount County E)F: enditures Received By
Amount Awarded b
EMPLOYMENT
1 Unemployment Insurance $3,900,000.00 $1,105,794.00
statewide $1,105,794.00  UI Claimants
Department Totals: $3,900,000.00 $1,105,794.00 $1,105,794.00
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
12 Diesel Emissions Reduction - $1,730,000.00 $0.00
State Share
$0.00
22 604 (b) Water Quality $194,300.00 $0.00
Management Planning
$0.00
24 Leaking Underground Storage $945,000.00 $0.00
Tank Trust Fund
$0.00
25 Diesel Emissions Reduction - $3,000,000.00 $0.00
Competitive Grant
$0.00
Department Totals:  $5,869,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Wyoming ARRA

Monthly Summary Report Ending:

FAMILY SERVICES

2 Supplemental Nutritional
Assistance Program (SNAP)

20 Weatherization Assistance for
Low Income Persons

Department Totals:

HEALTH
13 Title XIX - Medicaid

Department Totals:

3/31/2009

Governor
Approved
Amount

$4,290,000.00

$10,239,261.00

$14,529,261.00

$56,000,000.00

$56,000,000.00

Federal
Amount
Awarded

$4,290,000.00

$0.00

$4,290,000.00

$56,000,000.00

$56,000,000.00

County

statewide

statewide

For an explanation of this report, click here

Inception To Date

Expenditures Received By

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$15,392,749.00
$15,392,749.00
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Wyoming ARRA

Monthly Summary Report Ending:  3/31/2009

Governor
Approved
Amount
LINCOLN COUNTY
8002 Forest Service Recovery Act $0.00
8003 Forest Service Recovery Act $0.00
8004 Forest Service Recovery Act $0.00
8005 Forest Service Recovery Act $0.00
8006 Forest Service Recovery Act $0.00
8007 Forest Service Recovery Act $0.00
Department Totals: $0.00
NATRONA COUNTY
8001 Health Center Integrated $0.00
Services Development Initiative
Department Totals: $0.00

Federal
Amount
Awarded

$50,160.00

$8,360.00

$5,575.00

$36,226.00

$61,306.00

$47,373.00

$209,000.00

$124,864.00

$124,864.00

County

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Natrona

For an explanation of this report, click here

Inception To Date
Expenditures

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Received By

McCoy Creek Road FR 50087

Alpine Boat Landing Road FR 4

Jordan Canyon Access Road FR

Long Springs Road FR 40020

Jordan Canyon Road FR 40024

Jensen Creek Road FR 50509

Community Action Partnership
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Wyoming ARRA For an explanation of this report, click here
Monthly Summary Report Ending:  3/31/2009

Governor Federal Incention To Date
Approved Amount County E>F<) enditures Received By
Amount Awarded P
STATE LANDS AND INVESTMENTS
5 Hazardous Fuels / Ecosystem $3,500,000.00 $0.00
Restoration S&PF
statewide $0.00
6 Wood-To-Energy Grants $2,623,000.00 $0.00
statewide $0.00
9 Clean Water State Revolving $19,239,100.00 $0.00
Fund
statewide $0.00
10 Drinking Water State Revolving  $19,500,000.00 $0.00
Fund
statewide $0.00
Department Totals:  $44,862,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
STATE PARKS & CULTURAL RESOURCES
11 National Endowment for the Arts $290,000.00 $290,000.00
$0.00
Department Totals: $290,000.00 $290,000.00 $0.00
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Wyoming ARRA

Monthly Summary Report Ending:  3/31/2009

Governor
Approved
Amount

TRANSPORTATION

7 Highway Infrastructure
Investment

$157,616,058.00

8 Federal Transit Administration $9,300,399.00

Department Totals: $166,916,457.00

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

9001 Salary Assistance for Master $50,000.00
Teacher Position
9002 Expanding Performance $25,000.00
Opportunities in Rural Wyoming
Department Totals: $75,000.00

Federal
Amount
Awarded

$157,616,058.00

$9,300,399.00

$166,916,457.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

County

statewide

statewide

For an explanation of this report, click here

Inception To Date
Expenditures

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Received By
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Wyoming ARRA

Monthly Summary Report Ending:  3/31/2009
Governor
Approved
Amount
WORKFORCE SERVICES
4 Senior Community Service $126,306.00

Employment Program

14 Employment Services (Wagner - $2,140,154.00

Peyser)

15 Workforce Investment Act - $1,234,406.00

Adult Activities

16 Workforce Investment Act - $2,918,025.00

Youth Activities
17 Workforce Investment Act - $583,791.00
Dislocated Worker Activities
Department Totals:  $7,002,682.00
WYOMING BUSINESS COUNCIL
23 State Energy Program Formula $24,941,000.00
Grants
Department Totals:  $24,941,000.00

Federal
Amount
Awarded

$126,306.00

$2,140,154.00

$1,234,406.00

$2,918,025.00

$583,791.00

$7,002,682.00

$0.00

$0.00

For an explanation of this report, click here

Inception To Date

County Expenditures

Received By

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Wyoming ARRA
Monthly Summary Report Ending:  3/31/2009

Governor
Approved
Amount

WYOMING MILITARY DEPARTMENT

3 NGB Cooperative Agreement $5,998,000.00

Department Totals:  $5,998,000.00

Grand Totals: $330,383,800.00

Federal
Amount
Awarded

$5,998,000.00

$5,998,000.00

$241,936,797.00

For an explanation of this report, click here

Inception To Date

Expenditures Received By

County

$0.00
$0.00

$16,498,543.00
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