Wyoming	ARRA			:	For an explanation	of this report, click here
Monthly	Summary Report Ending:	3/31/2009				
		Governor Approved Amount	Federal Amount Awarded	County	Inception To Date Expenditures	Received By
EMPL	OYMENT					
1	Unemployment Insurance	\$3,900,000.00	\$1,105,794.00	statewide	\$1,105,794.00	UI Claimants
	Department Totals:	\$3,900,000.00	\$1,105,794.00		\$1,105,794.00	
ENVIR	CONMENTAL QUALITY					
12	Diesel Emissions Reduction - State Share	\$1,730,000.00	\$0.00			
					\$0.00	
22	604 (b) Water Quality Management Planning	\$194,300.00	\$0.00			
					\$0.00	
24	Leaking Underground Storage Tank Trust Fund	\$945,000.00	\$0.00			
					\$0.00	
25	Diesel Emissions Reduction - Competitive Grant	\$3,000,000.00	\$0.00			
		Φ <b>Ξ</b> 9.49 200 00	<b>\$0.00</b>		\$0.00	
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$5,869,300.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	

Wyoming	ARRA			<u>i</u>	For an explanation	of this report, click here
Monthly	Summary Report Ending:	3/31/2009				
		Governor Approved Amount	Federal Amount Awarded	County	Inception To Date Expenditures	Received By
FAMIL	LY SERVICES					
2	Supplemental Nutritional Assistance Program (SNAP)	\$4,290,000.00	\$4,290,000.00			
				statewide	\$0.00	
20	Weatherization Assistance for Low Income Persons	\$10,239,261.00	\$0.00			
				statewide	\$0.00	
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$14,529,261.00	\$4,290,000.00		\$0.00	
HEAL	ГН					
13	Title XIX - Medicaid	\$56,000,000.00	\$56,000,000.00			
					\$15,392,749.00	
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$56,000,000.00	\$56,000,000.00		\$15,392,749.00	

## W

## Wyoming ARRA

For an explanation of this report, click here

Monthly	Summary Report Ending:	3/31/2009				
		Governor Approved Amount	Federal Amount Awarded	County	Inception To Date Expenditures	Received By
LINCO	<b>LN COUNTY</b>					
8002	Forest Service Recovery Act	\$0.00	\$50,160.00			
				Lincoln	\$0.00	McCoy Creek Road FR 50087
8003	Forest Service Recovery Act	\$0.00	\$8,360.00	<b>T</b> · · · · ·	<b>\$0.00</b>	
800/	Forest Service Recovery Act	\$0.00	\$5,575.00	Lincoln	\$0.00	Alpine Boat Landing Road FR 4
0004	Torest Service Recovery Act	ψ0.00	φ3,373.00	Lincoln	\$0.00	Jordan Canyon Access Road FR
8005	Forest Service Recovery Act	\$0.00	\$36,226.00			-
				Lincoln	\$0.00	Long Springs Road FR 40020
8006	Forest Service Recovery Act	\$0.00	\$61,306.00			
		<b>*</b> •••••	<b>• /= = = • •</b>	Lincoln	\$0.00	Jordan Canyon Road FR 40024
8007	Forest Service Recovery Act	\$0.00	\$47,373.00	Lincoln	\$0.00	Jensen Creek Road FR 50509
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$0.00	\$209,000.00	Lincom	\$0.00 \$0.00	Jensen Creek Koau FK 50509
NATRO	ONA COUNTY					
8001	Health Center Integrated Services Development Initiative	\$0.00	\$124,864.00			
		<b>40</b> 65		Natrona	\$0.00	Community Action Partnership
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$0.00	\$124,864.00		\$0.00	

Page 3 of 7

Wyoming ARRA			:	For an explanation	of this report, click here
Monthly Summary Report Ending	g: 3/31/2009				
	Governor Approved Amount	Federal Amount Awarded	County	Inception To Date Expenditures	Received By
STATE LANDS AND INVEST	<b>IMENTS</b>				
5 Hazardous Fuels / Ecosysten Restoration S&PF	n \$3,500,000.00	\$0.00			
			statewide	\$0.00	
6 Wood-To-Energy Grants	\$2,623,000.00	\$0.00			
			statewide	\$0.00	
9 Clean Water State Revolving Fund	g \$19,239,100.00	\$0.00			
			statewide	\$0.00	
10 Drinking Water State Revolv Fund	ving \$19,500,000.00	\$0.00			
			statewide	\$0.00	
Department Tota	ls: \$44,862,100.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
STATE PARKS & CULTURA	L RESOURCES				
11 National Endowment for the	Arts \$290,000.00	\$290,000.00			
				\$0.00	
Department Total	ls: \$290,000.00	\$290,000.00		\$0.00	

## W

Wyoming	ARRA			:	For an explanation	of this report, click here
Monthly	Summary Report Ending:	3/31/2009				
		Governor Approved Amount	Federal Amount Awarded	County	Inception To Date Expenditures	Received By
TRANS	SPORTATION					
7	Highway Infrastructure Investment	\$157,616,058.00	\$157,616,058.00			
				statewide	\$0.00	
8	Federal Transit Administration	\$9,300,399.00	\$9,300,399.00			
				statewide	\$0.00	
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$166,916,457.00	\$166,916,457.00		\$0.00	
UNIVE	RSITY OF WYOMING					
9001	Salary Assistance for Master Teacher Position	\$50,000.00	\$0.00			
					\$0.00	
9002	Expanding Performance Opportunities in Rural Wyoming	\$25,000.00	\$0.00			
					\$0.00	
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$75,000.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	

Vyoming	ARRA				For an explanation	of this report, click here
Monthly	Summary Report Ending:	3/31/2009				
		Governor Approved Amount	Federal Amount Awarded	County	Inception To Date Expenditures	Received By
WORK	FORCE SERVICES					
4	Senior Community Service Employment Program	\$126,306.00	\$126,306.00		<b>\$2.00</b>	
14	Employment Services (Wagner - Peyser)	\$2,140,154.00	\$2,140,154.00		\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
15	Workforce Investment Act - Adult Activities	\$1,234,406.00	\$1,234,406.00		to 50	
16	Workforce Investment Act - Youth Activities	\$2,918,025.00	\$2,918,025.00		\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
17	Workforce Investment Act - Dislocated Worker Activities	\$583,791.00	\$583,791.00			
	Department Totals:	\$7,002,682.00	\$7,002,682.00		\$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	
WVON	IING BUSINESS COUNCI		φ1,002,002.00		ψ <b>0.00</b>	
			¢0.00			
23	State Energy Program Formula Grants	\$24,941,000.00	\$0.00			
					\$0.00	
	<b>Department Totals:</b>	\$24,941,000.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	

Wyoming ARRA				For an explanation	of this report, click here
Monthly Summary Report Ending:	3/31/2009				
	Governor Approved Amount	Federal Amount Awarded	County	Inception To Date Expenditures	Received By
WYOMING MILITARY DEPAR	RTMENT				
3 NGB Cooperative Agreement	\$5,998,000.00	\$5,998,000.00			
				\$0.00	
Department Totals:	\$5,998,000.00	\$5,998,000.00		\$0.00	
Grand Totals:	\$330,383,800.00	\$241,936,797.00		\$16,498,543.00	